THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
The N-TRON® 306FX2 is an unmanaged six port Industrial
Ethernet Switch.  I t  is  housed in a ruggedized
DIN-RAIL enclosure, and is designed for use in industrial
data acquisition, control, and Ethernet I/O applications.
PRODUCT FEATURES
 • Compact Size, Small Footprint
 •  Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613 Compliance

resolve network problems quickly and improve system
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
  Ordering Information
 306FX2-XX  100BaseFX multimode fi ber
 306FX2-N-XX  with N-View Firmware Option
 306FXE2-XX-YY 100BaseFX singlemode fi ber
 306FXE2-N-XX-YY with N-View Firmware Option
 Where "XX" is: ST for ST style fi ber connector
  SC for SC style fi ber connector
 Where "YY" is: 15 for 15km max. fi ber segment length
  40 for 40km max. fi ber segment length
  80 for 80km max. fi ber segment length
REV 090804
306FX2-N SPECIFICATIONS
Case dimensions
Height: 3.5" (8.8 cm)
Width: 2.0" (5.0 cm)
Depth: 3.4" (8.6 cm)